Sawyer Directory - August 2025

American Trucking
Fax
Anderson Randy & Cathy
Arnett Terry & Sandra
Aubley Gene
Bell Reta D
Boyd Calvin
Boyd Doyle
Bronson David
Bronson Eric
Brubaker Kent
Fax
Chisham Amber
Ditgen Wayne
Family Food Store
Farmers Co-Op Equity Co
Office
Service Station
Fincham Marjorie
Fisher Tom & Laynne
Flora Bryan W
Flora Jonathan & Melinda
Flora Stephen
Fax
Flora Wayne
Friend Karen
Green Mitchell Tray
Harper Nancy & Steven
Hearn M K
Hirt Farms
Hirt Vernon
Holt Janice
Hydraulic Parts Supply
JL Contracting
Jones Tyler & Dawn
K/Z Ranch
Keller Lavetta
Kessler Construction LLC
Kumberg Randy
Lamp Eric & Michelle
Lawrenz Monte E
Mason Norman
Meyers J
Miller Ivan
Miller Jesse
Mull Drilling Co Inc
Fax
Newton L
Nixon Jim
Oller Susan & Curtis
Plante Lawrence & Lisa
Randle Jody & Kelly
Ring Diane
Robinson Mary A
Robinson Rex A

115 W Broadway

10 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
11568 NW Hwy 281

108 E Broadway

10108 SE 110 St

3501 NW Park

90408 SE 70 Ave

302 S Main

54 SW 110 St

80225 SE 50 Ave

31 West Lake Rd EIm Mills
29 NW West Lake Rd EIm Mills
201 S Main

214 S Carter

214 S Main

22 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
10284 NW Hwy 281

90238 SE 20 Ave

10402 SE 100 St

20234 SE 100 St

70138 SE 30 Ave

8 W Main Lake Rd EIm Mills
12 NW Mill Race Rd EIm Mills
5738 NW Elm Mills Rd

205 S Smith

12640 NW Turkey Ln Rd
12640 NW Turkey Ln Rd

100 S Carter

20234 SE 100 St

80197 SE 30 Ave

5976 NW Elm Mills Rd

4596 NW Falcon Rd

12645 NW Turkey Ln Rd
80062 S Hwy 281

207 S Smith

36 NW West Lake Rd EIm Mills
11089 NW Spring Creek Rd Medicine Lodge
325 SE 100 St

10344 SE 60 St Pratt

60204 SE Hwy 42

80197 SE 30 Ave

406 S Main

311 S Main

8691 NW Falcon

8747 NW Falcon

16 W Main Lake Elm Mills

5 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
51 West Lake Rd EIm Mills
80678 S Hwy 281

6852 NW Falcon
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594-2481
594-2222
594-2573
594-2504
594-2461
594-2269
594-2293
594-2431
594-2251
594-2464
594-2243
594-2543
594-2520
594-2201
594-2483

594-2209
594-2288
594-2297
594-2500
594-2252
594-2595
594-2245
594-2255
594-2225
594-2594
594-2202
594-2217
594-2433
594-2253
594-2253
594-2544
594-2247
594-2597
594-2455
594-2444
594-2250
594-2295
594-2436
594-2441
594-2446
594-2532
594-2445
594-2263
594-2592
594-2403
594-2404
594-2434
594-2566
594-2526
594-2215
594-2271
594-2205
594-2585
594-2454



Sawyer Directory - August 2025

Sawyer - City Clerk
Fax
Siemens Jerry
Slade Jeff
Smith James & Donna
Smith Kenneth & Dianne
Startzman Sam
Steve's Repair
Swingle Arlene
Time & Temperature
Trand Inc
U S Postal Service
Washington William & Carla
Whelan Sara
Williams Harry
Withers Dale & Arlene
Wolf Greg
Wolf John
Wray Helen
Wray Yvonne
Wrays LLC The
Fax

103 E Robinson Ave

45 NW Highland Circle

20 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
6 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
27 W Main Lake Rd Elm Mills
128 W Broadway

20234 SE 100 St

105 S Walker

Sawyer

132 W Broadway

200 S Main

60324 SE 70 St

11 W Main Lake Rd EIm Mills
104 N Carter

13 NW Mill Race Rd Elm Mills
110419 SE 15 Ave

100306 S Hwy 281

90480 SE 30 Ave

100 S Coats St

90434 SE 30 Ave
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594-2551
594-2581
594-2456
594-2424
594-2272
594-2590
594-2510
594-2226
594-2512
594-6000
672-9495
594-2234
594-2574
594-2547
594-2248
594-2506
594-2447
594-2249
594-2497
594-2459
594-2299
594-2298



